D-SUB R/A HIGH RAISE 9P/25P
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
MATERIAL:
INSULATOR : PBT + 30% GLASS FIBER (UL94V-0).
CONTACT : PHOSPHOR BRONZE OR BRASS.
(STANDARD IS BRASS)
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
CURRENT RATING : 5 AMPS.
WITHSTANDING VOLTAGE : AC 1250V R.M.S.
INSULATOR RESISTANCE : 5000 MEGOHMS MIN. AT 500V DC.
CONTACT RESISTANCE : 15 MILLIOHMS MAX.
OPERATING TEMPERATURE : -55°C ~ +105°C
(THICKNESS=1.2-1.8MM)
COMPONENT SIDE
P.C.B LAYOUT
ø3.00
+0.20
-0.0016
.4
1±
0.
25
5.25±0.20
2.84±0.05
33.24±0.15
2.77±0.0514
.9
9±
0.
25
HSG
2-ø3.20
+0.20
-0.00 PLACES
47.04±0.20
2.
84
±0
.0
5
53.04±0.38
25
.3
0±
0.
25
31
.6
0±
0.
38
2.77±0.05
19.32±0.386.00
3.18±0.40
2.84±0.10
3.70±0.20
0.92±0.15
15.30±0.25
4.34±0.25
3.80±0.40
TIN PLATED
LOCK POST
HSG
3.70±0.20